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Madison County Library System 
Fee Schedule: 

Overdue Materials 

 

No late fines are charged for overdue materials 

 

Lost Materials  

$5.00 non-refundable processing fee PLUS a replacement fee as follows: 

 

Mass Market PB (4” x 6”)      $8.00 

Adult fiction          $20.00 

Adult non-fiction         $20.00 

Autism Resource Center: Therapy Tool $20.00 

Easy             $20.00 

Educational Kit: Item in Kit      $10.00 

Educational Kit: Entire Kit      $25.00 

Children’s Board Book      $5.00 

Juvenile fiction         $20.00 

Juvenile Kit          $15.00 

Juvenile non-fiction        $20.00 

Music CD           $10.00 

Audio book           $25.00 

DVD             $15.00 

Blu-ray Disc          $20.00 

Case for AV, DVD or CD      $5.00 

 

Photocopies There is no price difference if you bring your own paper.  Two sided copies count as 2 pages. 

 

Legal and letter size            $ .20 per page 

Ledger size     $ .50 per page 

 

Meeting Room    $25 for ½ day 

      $50 for full day 

 

Computer Printer    $ .20 per B&W page 

      $.50 per color page  

 

Flash Drive                $5.00 

 

Fax Charges     $1.00 per page to send or receive (includes toll free numbers) 

      No International faxes 

 

Interlibrary Loan    $5.00 fine for failure to pick up ILL 

 

Non Resident Patron Card 
Non-resident patron card    $30.00 per year (non-refundable) 

      $20.00 per ½ year (non-refundable) 


